CL-

37

Temp

37
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Chloride

39 40

Temperatuur

39 40

Zuurstof

mg/|

ANTWERPS KANAALPAND

5 februari 2024

mg/|
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1600
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1200
1000
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ANKA 42 43 44 45 46

oC 5 februari 2024

ANKA 42 43 44 45 46

5 februari 2024

37

39 40

12.0
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0

ANKA 42 43 44 45 46
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380000 RWS Zee en Delta




